CANCELLED
MAR 05 2010

KENTUGKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

roR Christian County, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO.
S.HEET NO.
Gl Conizty Nyster Aufmiot 'CANCELLING PS.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES

5/8" Meter:

First 0 gallons $16.00 minimum bill

All over 0 gallons 5.65 per 1,000 gallons

1* Meter: .

First 5,000 gallons $44 25 minimum bill

All over 5,000 gallons 5.65 per 1,000 gallons

1%" Meter:

First 10,000 gallons ' $72.50 minimum bill

All gver 10,000 gallons 5.65 per 1,000 gallons

2" Meter:

First 50,000 gallons $298.50 minimum bill

All over 50,000 gallons 5.65 per 1,000 gallons

4" Meter;

First 100,000 galions $581.00 minimum bill

All over 100,000 gallons 5.65 per 1,000 gallons
DATE OF Issup__May 21, 2008

Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE,_ M2y 21, 2008 e <
PUBLI ERVICE COMMISSION
- Month / Date / Year i
W QL IO~ LN N
ISSUED BY. namece of Ofioe) EFFECTIVE
. s 5/21/2008

g, Chairman PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO, 2008-00149  paTEp Mey21,2008

SECTION 9 (1)
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i Executive Difector




